Prelazni rok: 2-MR RKS, Sezona: 2024/2025

Red.Br. EBR Igrac¢
PRELAZAK
01/23 0106718008  Stanisi¢ Filip
01/24 0106722005  Ili¢ Vukasin
01/25 0103218006  Buri¢ Milos
01/26 0223919004  Zori¢ Milan
04/41 0401617037  Popovic¢ Stefan
04/42 0462621046  Stankovi¢ Lena
04/43 0459422009 Glisi¢ Ivan
04/46 0416219014  Stekovi¢ Vukasin
05/5 0661518008  Vuleti¢ Andrija
SPORNA
04/44 0000224035 Grubovi¢ Maksim
04/45 0200720031 Avramovi¢ Marija

2.MK RKS VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 2024

Godina rodenja

2009
2009
2010
2008
2007
20m
2008
2009
2008

2010
2010

Prelazak

Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak

Prelazak

Sporna

Sporna

1z Kluba

01608 KK Futog

01608 KK Futog

01036 KK Star

06143 OKK Cacak 94

01022 KK Spartak

04182 ZKK Kora¢ Akademija OT1
04015 KK Beograd

01048 KK Dynamic BG

06492 KK Sloboda

00002 KK Domaci bez EBR
04057 KK Mondo Basket

U Klub 19.12.2024.

01036 KK Star

01036 KK Star

01405 KK Sport's World
02128 KK Jedinstvo

04015 KK Beograd

04033 ZKK Crvena zvezda
04594 KK Sava

04016 KK Beovuk 72
06023 OKK Uzice

04114 KK Banjica uU18 LOC

04182 ZKK Kora¢ Akademija O ugovor

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMICENJE
NEBOJSA MIHAILOVIC



